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About the Venue

Just  as  Goldi locks  tr ied a l l  the  chairs  unt i l  she  found the
most  comfortable ,  you can try  many rooftop bars  but

Goldi locks  Rooftop Bar  i s ;  " Just  Right ! "  
Enjoy  the  stunning inner  c i ty  skyl ine  under  our

retractable  roof ,  and drink the  night  away with our
expansive  cocktai l  menu at  one of  Melbourne ' s  most

iconic  rooftop bars .  
No matter  the  occas ion,  our  incredible  team at

Goldi locks  are  here  to  make your  event  truly
spectacular .  



Roaming Sparkling

$45pp

Beverage Options

Bar Tab on

Consumption

Cocktail on Arrival

$25pp

Speak to our functions

director to design the perfect

beverage menu for your

event

Kick your party off right

with a special welcome

drink for your guests. 

Choices include pink

grapefruit margarita,

aperol spritz, negroni,

southside, gin spritz,

espresso martini. 

Two hours of roaming Mumm

Marlborough Brut to ensure

your guests always have

something to cheers with.



SILVER PACKAGEBRONZE BEAR GOLD BEAR $65$50 $80

WINE

Tarot sparkling

Tarot pinot grigio

Tarot rose

Tarot grenache

BEER

Hawkers pale ale

Deed’s cider

Free Time pale ale

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Beverage Packages

WINE

all options included in bronze & silver

packages

Blue Pyrenees chardonnay

Alpha Box & Dice Very Special shiraz

BEER

Hawkers pale ale

Three Bears cider

Deed’s cider

Free Time pale ale

HOUSE SPIRITS

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

WINE

Tarot sparkling

Tarot pinot grigio

Palmetto Co. sauvignon blanc

X Moscato

Tarot rose

Tarot grenache

Palmetto Co. pinot noir

BEER

Hawkers pale ale

Three Bears lager

Deed’s cider

Free Time pale ale

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES



Food Menu

Items on this menu can be ordered in venue and are subject to availability

Beer battered fries vgo 

Sweet potato fries gf/vgo 

Veggie spring rolls vg 

Vegan calamari vg 

Deep fried chicken ribs 

Veggie wontons in spicy sauce vg 

Shanghai pork soup dumplings 

Spinach & mushroom dumplings vg 

Spinach & mushroom steamed bao buns vg 

Chef’s special fried rice vg 

Shanghai fried noodles vg 

Beef black bean on rice vg 

Spicy popcorn chicken vg 

$11 

$11 

$11 

$11 

$14 

$14 

$14 

$14 

$14 

$16 

$16 

$18 

$18 



Canape Menu
COLD 

Caprese skewers with basil, cherry tomato, & baby bocconcini v/gf 

Mini rice paper rolls with chicken, beef, or tofu filling gf/df/vgo 

Assorted sushi rolls served with soy sauce df/gf/vgo (30 pieces) 

Charcoal brioche with sous vide salmon & lemon caper creme fraiche 

Goats cheese & pomegranate tartlets v 

Mini Bahn Mi with chicken, beef, or tofu filling vo (served individually) 

HOT 

Arancini balls served with tangy tomato relish v/gf 

Korean fried chicken with sesame & nori crumb served with chilli mayo 

Mini quiches with sundried tomato & feta OR pumpkin & feta filling v 

Mac & cheese croquette served with sriracha mayo v 

Mini empanadas filled with beef OR corn vo 

Vegetable skewers v/gf 

Mini sausage rolls served with tomato relish 

Mini pies served with tomato relish vgo/gfo 

Beef / chicken & mushroom / curry  chickpea / GF filling options 

Sliders vo 

Wagyu beef / crispy chicken & slaw / mushroom 

$125 

$120 

$95 

$130 

$115 

$8 

$115 

$130 

$120 

$120 

$115 

$115 

$110 

$120 

$150

All platters have twenty-four pieces of food, except where mentioned.



Something Sweet

Seasonal fruit skewers gf/vg 

Chocolate dipped strawberries gf/v 

choice of choc drizzle / nut / coconut toppings

Mini choc brownies gfo/vgo

optional walnuts included 

Mini churros with choc dip v 

Mini donuts

choice of salted caramel / fruit / chocolate filling

Mini choc lamingtons vgo/gf

$110 

$80 

$80

 

$70

$75

$90

Canape Packages

Please speak to our Functions Director
regarding dietary requirements

6 Piece Canapé Package | $35PP

8 Piece Canapé Package | $50PP

10 Piece Canapé Package | $65PP

Choose 6, 8, or 10 canapes from our menu

for your guests to enjoy one of each



Venue Features

Goldi locks  i s  the  perfect  sett ing for  any celebrat ion.  Our
ful ly  retractable  roof  and open wal l s  create  a  beaut i ful
open space  to  take  in  the  stunning CBD scenery .  When

the roof  i s  c losed and the  heaters  are  f i r ing  i t ’ s  a
beaut i ful  cosy  v ibe .  

We’re  here  to  ensure  your  event  i s  one people  wi l l  be
ta lking about  for  months  to  come.  Speak to  our

Funct ions  Director  regarding personal i s ing  your  event .
Decorat ions  are  welcome and help  i s  avai lable  to  set  up .

You ’re  a l so  more than welcome to  supply  your  own
playl i s t  for  music .  

Total  capacity  s tanding i s  100 guests .  



Tiffy Group CONTACT FUNCTIONS@TIFFYGROUP.COM.AU TO
DISCUSS EVENT DETAILS, AVAILABLE DATES AND

MINIMUM SPEND QUOTES


